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IMIE
Dawid
Sebastian
Pawet
Krzysztof
Damian
Pawet
Adam
Mateusz
Jaromir
Andrzej
Adam
Artur
Stanistaw
Pawet
Artur
Sylwester
Stawomir
Grzegorz
Tosia
Karol
Grzegorz
Waldemar
Mikotaj
Arek

Piotr
Stanistaw
Aneta
Pawet
Stawomir
Artur
Wojciech
Agnieszka
Piotr
Marcin
Pawet
Artur
Arkadiusz
Szymon
Piotr
Michat
Piotr
Natalia
Ada
Konrad
Marek

NAZWISKO
Kubiec
Lipiec

Biaty

Polak
Przybysz
Pakuta
Mitura
Kierzkowski
Krzyszczak
Ortowski
Banaszek
Olek
Sotowiej
Filipek
Strug
Wojda
Maijchrzak
Walasek
Biata
Jaroszewski
Weremko
Brodacki
Mitura

Kot
Zajgczkowski
Kupiec
Sciuba
Ciotucha
Charkot
Osiak
Machaj
Talacha
Jozefowicz
Kuzma
Warda
Szklarczyk
Wasik
Klewek
Szuwara
Wesotowski
Chlebowski
Korszen
Kalbarczyk
Klewek
Przybytowicz

132
255
29

180
191
173
160
112
127
167
13

165
197
63

203
236
150
216
26

91

227
252
159
119
238
135

50
41

168
145
211
98

129
219
208
225
113
210
228
42

117
101
114
190

M30
M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M20
M20
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M40
K20
M40
M40
M60
M30
M20
M20
M50
K30
M30
M40
M30
M30
K30
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M40
K20
K20
M20
M40

CZAS
00:30:20
00:31:06
00:31:14
00:31:34
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:56
00:33:14
00:33:22
00:33:35
00:33:54
00:33:58
00:34:16
00:34:27
00:34:29
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:35:46
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:08
00:36:24
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:37:13
00:37:20
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:37:36
00:37:47
00:38:11
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:55
00:39:04
00:39:20
00:39:20
00:39:42
00:39:49
00:39:57
00:39:57
00:39:57
00:40:11
00:40:25



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Daniel
Anna
Bogdan
Grzegorz
Rafat
Artur
Woijciech
Remigiusz
Katarzyna
Marcin
tukasz
Krzysztof
Piotr
Kamil
Jolanta
tukasz
Dariusz
Robert
Tomasz
Adam
tukasz
Michat
Darek
Przemek
Renata
Mateusz
Pawet
Ola

Kamil
Marek
Anna
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Artur
Sebastian
Tomasz
Pawet
Marcin
Ryszard
Michat
Karol
Krzysztof
Norbert
tukasz
Paulina
Sylwia
Adam

Jankowski
Chustecka
Mitek

Zdun
Machnicki
Soleniec
Wenerski
Grzeszczyk
Iwaniuk-Mroczek
Pastuszak
Solan
Kubak
Warowny
Krawczak
Zebrowska
Chojniak
Grabowski
Btazejczyk
Gtlodek
Zbiciak
Zietara
Cur
Przadka
Brzuszek
Targonska
Ziomek
Szczotka
Gebal
Sobdl
Sobieszek
Suwala
Chustecki
Szczygielski
tucjanek
Iwanek
Targonski
Padysz
Kopczewski
Pawlik
Zalewski
Pojnar
Kostyra
Kania
Karasiuk
Krawczak
Pajdowska
Maijsterek

89
46
158
243
146
201
226
81
88
174
200
131
221
125
10
44
79
19
67
241
245
52
186
34
212
246
205
73
198
199
204
47
207

87

213
170
116
179
239
249
118
102
250
126
171
152

M30
K30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M60
M60
K20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
K40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M50
M30
M20
M40

K40
M30
M30
K20
M30
M50
K30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M50
M20
M20
M50
M30
M30
K30
K30
M30

00:40:28
00:40:37
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:41:26
00:41:29
00:41:41
00:41:41
00:41:47
00:41:57
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:25
00:42:34
00:42:49
00:42:57
00:43:12
00:43:18
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:43:37
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:54
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:59
00:45:01



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Jarostaw
Sebastian
Teresa
Sylwia
Grzegorz
Marcin
Artur
Tomasz
Andrzej
Ewa
Radostaw
Kornelia
Anna
Elzbieta
Jarostaw
Zenon
Kamil
Marta
Tomasz
Radostaw
Maria
Dominika
Radostaw
Dariusz
Tomek
Pawet

Iza

Rafat
Agnieszka
Matgorzata
Tomasz
Emil

Karol
Ewelina
Agnieszka
Iwona
Jerzy
Michat
Matgorzata
Tomasz
Graham James
Leszek
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Weronika
Tomasz
Maria

Grabowski
Bukowski
Szpyt

Patrzylas-Janczak

Mitura

Gowin

Zdun

Dawidek
Gtlodek
Bilska-Zajac
Slezak

Wasik

Zaczek
Krakowiak
Szczotka
Karczewski
Rafeld

Jedrys

Dyniec

Zmuda
Bochenkiewicz
Banaszek
Lech
Leonarcik
Baran
Ciechanowicz
Warowna
Cabaj

Kania

Kawka

Kawka
Walasek
Zydek
Wojcicka-Mitura
Beczek
Latanska

Hiller

Daca

Wojcik
Giabicki
Zalewska-Moon
Biatecki
Malinowski
Przadka
Kepka-Warowna
Janiak
Pawtowska-Lis

76
35
209
175
161
75
244
56
71
30

224

124
206
105
192
254
57
11
31
15
138
139
18
48
220
37
103
107
108
218
12
235
23
137
82
55
223
66
248
27
153
187
110
256
178

M30
M30
K50
K40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50
K30
M30
K20
K40
K40
M30
M60
M30
K30
M30
M30
K30
K30
M40
M50
M30
M30
K20
M30
K30
K30
M30
M20
M30
K30
K30
K40
M60
M40
K30
M30
M60
M30
M40
M40
K30
M40
K40

00:45:05
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:37
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:46:23
00:47:07
00:47:33
00:47:36
00:47:50
00:47:54
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:23
00:49:04
00:49:20
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:48
00:50:03
00:50:03
00:50:06
00:50:27
00:50:32
00:50:50
00:50:54
00:51:19
00:51:51
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:26
00:53:10
00:53:33
00:53:47
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:54:11



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Grzegorz
Ewa
Matgorzata
Marek
Beata
Tomasz
Robert
Andrzej
Tomasz
Michat
Ala
Tomasz
Pawet
Katarzyna
Piotr
Anna
Maciej
Jacek
Justyna
llona
Dorota
Ewa
Mariusz
Matgorzata

Kapusta
Czarnecka
Kotodziej
Pajdowski
Pazdzior
GagorowskKi
Kepka
Matejek
Myslinski
Grzeda
Wikiera
Chodzinski
Noworolnik
Kasprzak
Bany
Jaroszewska
Lorenc
Wosk
Jaworska
Woijcicka
Kurkiewicz
Lipska
Kulik
Gorniak

104
53
115
172
169
72
109
155
163
80
233
43
164
106
17
90
144
237
96
234
136
143
133
65

M50
K30
K50
M30
K40
M50
M30
M60
M40
M30
K30
M30
M30
K30
M30
K30
M40
M50
K40
K30
K50
K60
M40
K30

00:54:15
00:54:19
00:54:25
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:51
00:55:57
00:56:03
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:57:54
00:58:17
00:58:43
00:59:33
01:00:05
01:00:06
01:03:06
01:05:00
01:05:14
01:05:15
01:13:16
01:13:29



